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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 16 Жени/F, 100m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 56.12 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Казан (RUS) 06.08.2015
Незванични MKD - 16 57.13 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 20.06.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 58.81 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 01.07.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.91 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 1:09.95 Мирјана Бошевска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:04.04 526
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:09.48 412
3. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vk Vardar 8, SK 1:14.84 329
4. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.31 323
5. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.83 184
6. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:31.91 178
7. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:32.90 172
8. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.49 169
9. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:33.65 168

10. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 1:36.58 153
11. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1:39.64 139
12. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:41.33 132
13. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:46.37 114
14. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:47.15 112
15. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:05.84 69

14 - 15 godina

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:04.04 526
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:09.48 412
3. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.49 169

12 - 13 godina

1. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.83 184
2. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:33.65 168
3. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 1:36.58 153

10 - 11 godina

1. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.31 323
2. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:31.91 178
3. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:32.90 172
4. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1:39.64 139
5. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:46.37 114

9 godina

1. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:41.33 132
2. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 1:47.15 112
3. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:05.84 69


